RMS -   Electromagnetic flowmeters
    Sizes  -  4, 8, 15, 25, 40, 50, 80, 100, 150 and 200 mm
FEATURES
*  Accuracy: ± 0.5% of rate from 0.3 to 10m/s.
Repeatability: ± 0.2%
*  Wide flow range performance.
*  Virtually maintenance free with no moving parts.
*  Eliminates head-losses and need for filters.

direction of arrow.
Due to continuous product improvement,
specifications are subject to
change without notice.
 The electrodes are properly orientated
when not within 45 degrees from upright.
ManuFlo ®™
           a division of
Flow Measurement and Control Products             Page 2       MANU ELECTRONICS PTY LTD
ManuFlo
RMS - ORDERING AND CONFIGURATION OPTIONS
Weight1 Kg (approx)Sizes mm Item Part No
WAFER Configuration   (+bolt kit)
   4 RMS004 7
   8 RMS008 7
  15 RMS015 7
  25 RMS025 7
  40 RMS040 7
  50 RMS050 8
  80 RMS080 12
100 RMS100 16
150 RMS150 23
200 RMS200 30
TRI-CLAMP Sanitary
  25 RMS025-S
  40 RMS040-S
  50 RMS050-S
Pictured: RMS050-M4 integral wafer
with EFK-PVC50 connection kit
Note (1) : All weights exclude packaging. The M4 display module option adds 0.5 kg to weight.
Standard Unit (Base price):

Remote
wafer
sensors
Sanitary
Magmeter
Flowtube
 ®™
      a division of
Flow Measurement and Control Products Page 3   MANU ELECTRONICS PTY LTD
ManuFlo
CONNECTION KITS - PVC
• Connection Kits, for RMS Electromagnetic Flowmeter.
• PVC slip flanges to ANSI-150 with Stainless steel earthrings and neoprene gaskets.
• supplied already earthed and mounted to flowmeter for easy install.
Product Code Size mm
CK-PVC15   15
CK-PVC25   25
CK-PVC40   40
CK-PVC50   50
CK-PVC80   80
CK-PVC100 100
CK-PVC150 150
RMS wafer sensor
flowmeter and
M4 LCD display,
fitted with a
PVC earthed flanged
Connection Kit
CONNECTION KITS - GALVANISED IRON
• for RMS Electromagnetic Flowmeter.
• Galvanised Iron threaded Bsp(f) entries with neoprene gaskets and S/S earth ring.
• supplied already earthed and mounted to flowmeter for easy install.
Product Code Size mm
CK-GAL15   15
CK-GAL25  25
CK-GAL40  40
CK-GAL50  50
CK-GAL80  80
CK-GAL100 100
 ®™
Flow Measurement and Control Products
Rev: 0704/1
a division of